T E C H N I C A L  C A T A L O G U E  L A N C E  2 0 2 0
OPERATIVE BENCH EXECUTIVE MEETING
TABLETOP CONFIGURATION
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
LANCE COLLECTION
52
A
B

TABLETOP
STRUCTURE
CODIFICATION
CODE EXAMPLE
REFERENCE
67
LC ___ __ _
LC 500 SN 3
PN
BL
RZRE SN
SN
2 3
3
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  CODE   PRICE (€)       PKG         KG        M³
 OPERATIVE TABLES
 2000 x 800 x 720 LC500  545  4  52,5  0,165
 1800 x 800 x 720 LC501  531  4  49,5  0,168
 1600 x 800 x 720 LC502  508  4  45,5  0,160
 1400 x 800 x 720 LC503  494  4  42,5  0,150
 1200 x 800 x 720 LC504  487  4  39,5  0,146
 2000 x 800 x 720 LC600  603  4  52,5  0,165
 1800 x 800 x 720 LC601  589  4  49,5  0,168
 1600 x 800 x 720 LC602  566  4  45,5  0,160
 1400 x 800 x 720 LC603  552  4  42,5  0,150
 1200 x 800 x 720 LC604  545  4  39,5  0,146
 MODESTY PANELS
 1700 x 350 x 20 F2100  105  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20 F2101  98  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20 F2102  95  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20 F2103  83  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20 F2104  80  2  5,0  0,009
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  CODE
PKG         KG        M³
 OPERATIVE TABLES
 2000 x 800 x 720 LC500  4  52,5  0,165
 1800 x 800 x 720 LC501  4  49,5  0,168
 1600 x 800 x 720 LC502  4  45,5  0,160
 1400 x 800 x 720 LC503  4  42,5  0,150
 1200 x 800 x 720 LC504  4  39,5  0,146
 2000 x 800 x 720 LC600  4  52,5  0,165
 1800 x 800 x 720 LC601  4  49,5  0,168
 1600 x 800 x 720 LC602  4  45,5  0,160
 1400 x 800 x 720 LC603  4  42,5  0,150
 1200 x 800 x 720 LC604  4  39,5  0,146
 MODESTY PANELS
 1700 x 350 x 20 F2100  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20 F2101  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20 F2102  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20 F2103  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20 F2104  2  5,0  0,009
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
LANCE COLLECTION
68
Length x Width x Hight FINISHINGS
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  CODE   PRICE (€)       PKG         KG        M³
 MEETING TABLES
 Ø 1200 x 720 LC517  819  5  70,0  0,336
 2400 x 1200 x 720 LC665  965  5  82,5  0,246
 2000 x 1200 x 720 LC666  886  5  68,5  0,222
 1800 x 1200 x 720 LC667  879  5  64,0  0,215
 1600 x 1200 x 720 LC668  805  5  59,0  0,202
 1200 x 1200 x 720 LC669  755  5  56,0  0,186
 MEETING TABLES EXTENSIONS
 2400 x 1200 x 720 LC575  747  4  86,0  0,267
 2000 x 1200 x 720 LC576  668  4  64,5  0,218
 1800 x 1200 x 720 LC577  661  4  60,0  0,212
 1600 x 1200 x 720 LC578  587  4  55,5  0,206
 1200 x 1200 x 720 LC579  537  4  51,0  0,216
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  CODE
PKG         KG        M³
 MEETING TABLES
 Ø 1200 x 720 LC517  5  70,0  0,336